
Parent Teacher Student Association 
        
2011-12 PTSA Board     As of 10/14/2011  

President Camie Smith  770-2502 timberlineptsa@hotmail.com 

President Elect Julie Day  756-3356 juliediana68@yahoo.com 

Secretary Kyla Ostenson  492-6876 kylaostenson@gmail.com 

Treasurer Valerie Koeber  492-8124 koeberfamily@yahoo.com 

Leadership VP  Shelly Thacker  763-8827 thacker.family@comcast.net  

Legislative VP  Janine Ottley  756-7201 j9sdream@gmail.com 

Public Relations VP  Kim Topham  770-3055 kim_topham@yahoo.com 

Administrative VP  Terry Hill (Principal)  610-8765 thill@alpinedistrict.org 

Teacher VP  Cali Dansie (Teacher)  610-8765 calidansie@alpinedistrict.org 

        

Commissioners       

Membership  Julie Schow  763-5504 eschow@comcast.net 

Community 
Involvement  

Natalie Morton  763-7721 nmorton01@gmail.com 

Book Fairs  Kyla Ostenson  493-6876 kylaostenson@gmail.com 

Hospitality Natascha Perez  763-9558 enatascha7@msn.com 

  Celeste Lewis 772-0232 cece6245@yahoo.com 

PTSA Newsletter Stephanie Pinegar  772-1913 stephpin@comcast.net 

PTSA School Website Stephanie Pinegar  772-1913 stephpin@comcast.net 

Teacher Appreciation  Brooke Willits  231-7835   

Box Tops  Terri Hales  756-6099 halesg@comcast.net 

Education  Michelle Kendall  492-8092 mbkendall@aol.com 

Evening Of 
Excellence  

Jillyne Mugleston  763-0236 jillyne@comcast.net 

Honor Roll 
Recognition  

Mr. Wood  610-8765 mwood@alpinedistrict.org 

Scholarships Shirley Davis  216-4211 msdavisfamily@gmail.com 

Health       

Red Ribbon Week  Lisa Meadors  615-0707 lisaldsma6@gmail.com 

PE Equipment Rental  Bonnie Call  318-3254 callw@aol.com 

  Christie Smith  362-6921 ggbikers@hotmail.com 

  Annette MacPherson  319-9149 anniemac@xmission.com 

        

Individual 
Development  

      

Reflections Shawna O'Grady  660-8838 shawnaogrady@mac.com 

 
Leslie Jarrett  756-0081 mljarrett@comcast.net 

Veterans Day  Kitty Palazzola  369-6555 kittypalazzola@gmail.com 

  Danette Bennett  756-1716 danetteb@connect2.com 

  Cheryl Tooley  763-5580 cheryl@tooley.org 

Birthday Recognition  Rachel Winn 756-3360 rachelwinn@digis.net 

 
Jodi Jamison  763-0930 Jlfamjam33@gmail.com 

Smile Week  Kristy Wihongi  770-3308 kawihongi@gmail.com 

 
Marci Modersitzki  756-8765 mmodersitzki@netzero.net 

 

 


